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Tabroom.com, a service of the National Speech & Debate Assocation: http://www.speechanddebate.org.

WNOV WN4
PRELIM RESULTS

Warde Novice Prelim Seeds after WN4

Name

Tebbutt & Harrison
Ho & Jaishiva

Asnani & Sadhu

Ryan & Toolan
Mahajan & Xu

Choi & Baranovskyi
Lake & Jain

Ackerman & Magdo-...
Jain & Tran

Lan & Gavriloiu
Schofield & moran la...
Sahu & Terrell

Lacour & Laverne
Goldstein & Kitano
Chitnis & Seyal
Chowdhary & Reynolds
Song & Sahu

Liu & Magnant

Team Joel Barlow
Karmokar & Ramana...
Kurtz & O’Connor
Couture & Haglund
Eastin & Hartung
Maden & McCarthy
Wan & ariya

Joseph & Mills

Sielicki & Ahern
Chivukula & Mehta
Fogarty & Burch
DeLine & Serraro
Jung & Lee
Komireddy & Erigela
Eskew & Sirois

Bliley & Paterno
Carbone & Aba

School

Staples
Stamford
Stamford

King

Loomis Chaffee
Stamford
Stamford
Loomis Chaffee
Loomis Chaffee

Staples

Blind Brook Debate T...

Fairfield Warde
King

Blind Brook Debate T...

Fairfield Warde
Wilton

Loomis Chaffee
King

Joel Barlow
Bethel

St Paul Catholic
Waterford
Robert E. Fitch
King
Farmington
Stamford

St Paul Catholic

Farmington

Lauralton Hall Debat...

Robert E. Fitch
Farmington
Farmington
Robert E. Fitch
King

Bethel

WinPm
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PtsPm
217.00
215.50
212.50
214.50
212.50
211.00
209.50
207.50
207.50
206.50
202.50
220.50
213.00
208.50
208.00
207.50
207.50
207.00
205.50
204.00
203.50
203.00
200.50
206.50
205.50
204.50
204.00
204.00
201.50
201.50
198.00
195.33
193.00
201.00
199.50

RkPmM
12
13
14
17
17
17
18
15
20
15
21
16
23
17
20
19
22
17
21
21
18
20
20
22
25
23
23
25
24
26
23
28
23
24
22

OpwPm
1.75
2.00
1.75
2.00
2.50
2.25
1.75
2.25
2.50
1.75
2.75
1.75
2.00
1.25
2.00
1.75
2.25
1.75
2.25
2.25
2.00
2.25
2.00
2.25
2.50
2.00
2.50
1.75
1.75
1.25
2.00
2.67
1.25
2.00
1.50

25.92
25.59
25.50
25.83
26.02
25.83
25.81
25.72
26.08
25.78
19.48
25.86
25.77
18.94
25.91
25.69
26.41
25.39
26.19
25.97
25.66
25.70
19.03
25.52
25.75
25.84
26.09
26.06
25.95
25.86
25.56
26.06
25.81
25.67
25.48
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2.72
3.17
2.69
2.5
2.28
2.31
2.5
2.53
2.19
2.81
1.5
2.81
2.41
2.09
2.38
2.72
2.09
3.01
2.34
2.47
2.63
2.79
1.91
2.47
2.16
2.41
2.28
2.44
2.59
2.47
2.47
2.08
2.69
2.56
2.88

RandPm
703.00
224.50
100.00
77.00
224.50
461.00
112.50
780.50
863.50
846.50
596.00
537.50
346.00
264.00
898.50
590.00
822.00
221.50
44.50
696.00
811.50
16.00
73.50
902.00
702.50
710.00
164.00
792.50
135.00
795.50
840.00
726.50
115.00
943.50
446.00



