

CDA January Tournament

WNOV WN4 PRELIM RESULTS

Warde Novice Prelim Seeds after WN4

Place	Name	School	WinPm	PtsPm	RkPm	OpWPm	Opt	ORk	RandPm
1	Tebbutt & Harrison	Staples	4	217.00	12	1.75	25.92	2.72	703.00
2	Ho & Jaishiva	Stamford	4	215.50	13	2.00	25.59	3.17	224.50
3	Asnani & Sadhu	Stamford	4	212.50	14	1.75	25.50	2.69	100.00
4	Ryan & Toolan	King	3	214.50	17	2.00	25.83	2.5	77.00
5	Mahajan & Xu	Loomis Chaffee	3	212.50	17	2.50	26.02	2.28	224.50
6	Choi & Baranovskyi	Stamford	3	211.00	17	2.25	25.83	2.31	461.00
7	Lake & Jain	Stamford	3	209.50	18	1.75	25.81	2.5	112.50
8	Ackerman & Magdo...	Loomis Chaffee	3	207.50	15	2.25	25.72	2.53	780.50
9	Jain & Tran	Loomis Chaffee	3	207.50	20	2.50	26.08	2.19	863.50
10	Lan & Gavrilouiu	Staples	3	206.50	15	1.75	25.78	2.81	846.50
11	Schofield & moran la...	Blind Brook Debate T...	3	202.50	21	2.75	19.48	1.5	596.00
12	Sahu & Terrell	Fairfield Warde	2	220.50	16	1.75	25.86	2.81	537.50
13	Lacour & Laverne	King	2	213.00	23	2.00	25.77	2.41	346.00
14	Goldstein & Kitano	Blind Brook Debate T...	2	208.50	17	1.25	18.94	2.09	264.00
15	Chitnis & Seyal	Fairfield Warde	2	208.00	20	2.00	25.91	2.38	898.50
16	Chowdhary & Reynolds	Wilton	2	207.50	19	1.75	25.69	2.72	590.00
17	Song & Sahu	Loomis Chaffee	2	207.50	22	2.25	26.41	2.09	822.00
18	Liu & Magnant	King	2	207.00	17	1.75	25.39	3.01	221.50
19	Team Joel Barlow	Joel Barlow	2	205.50	21	2.25	26.19	2.34	44.50
20	Karmokar & Ramana...	Bethel	2	204.00	21	2.25	25.97	2.47	696.00
21	Kurtz & O'Connor	St Paul Catholic	2	203.50	18	2.00	25.66	2.63	811.50
22	Couture & Haglund	Waterford	2	203.00	20	2.25	25.70	2.79	16.00
23	Eastin & Hartung	Robert E. Fitch	2	200.50	20	2.00	19.03	1.91	73.50
24	Maden & McCarthy	King	1	206.50	22	2.25	25.52	2.47	902.00
25	Wan & ariya	Farmington	1	205.50	25	2.50	25.75	2.16	702.50
26	Joseph & Mills	Stamford	1	204.50	23	2.00	25.84	2.41	710.00
27	Sielicki & Ahern	St Paul Catholic	1	204.00	23	2.50	26.09	2.28	164.00
28	Chivukula & Mehta	Farmington	1	204.00	25	1.75	26.06	2.44	792.50
29	Fogarty & Burch	Lauralton Hall Debat...	1	201.50	24	1.75	25.95	2.59	135.00
30	DeLine & Serraro	Robert E. Fitch	1	201.50	26	1.25	25.86	2.47	795.50
31	Jung & Lee	Farmington	1	198.00	23	2.00	25.56	2.47	840.00
32	Komireddy & Erigela	Farmington	1	195.33	28	2.67	26.06	2.08	726.50
33	Eskew & Sirois	Robert E. Fitch	1	193.00	23	1.25	25.81	2.69	115.00
34	Bliley & Paterno	King		201.00	24	2.00	25.67	2.56	943.50
35	Carbone & Aba	Bethel		199.50	22	1.50	25.48	2.88	446.00